High Value / High Voltage Resistor
Type HVR Series
Literature No. 1773235
Issued: 02-06
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

HVR20
HVR10
How to Order
HVR 10 B 2K J
Common Part Voltage Rating
B - Steel Lugs
C - Silver Ferrule
D - Tapped Brass
Ferule
Terminal Style Resistance Value
HVR- Aluminium
Housed Power
Resistor
2kΩ
(2000Ω)
2K
1MΩ
(1x106
Ω)
1M0
1GΩ
(1x109
Ω)
1G0
Tolerance
F - 1%
G - 2%
E - 3%
J - 5%
K - 10%
Surface Temperature Rise
Derating Curve
10 - 10kV
20 - 20kV
30 - 30kV
50 - 50kV
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
Te
m
p
e
ra
tu
re
 R
is
e
 (
d
e
g
C
)
Power (W)
HVR10
HVR20
HVR30 HVR50